TC No.

o & e N

10.
11.

12.

13.
14.

15.
16.
17.

18.

19.
20.
21,
99"
23.

The Delta Study

Tower Road, Fort Cochin, Cochin -682 001
(Affiliated to the C. B. S. E., New Delhi, Code No: 930018)

DEDICATION SINCERITY

03 Book No: 81

Name of the pupil

Father’'s name / Guardian’s name
Mother’'s name

Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to Schéeduled
Casteor Scheduled Tribe or OBC

Date of admission & in School with Class

Date of Birth (IN CHRISTIAN ERA)

according to Admission Register (in Figures)
and (in words) _

Class in which the pupil last studied (in
figures)

School/Board Annual examination last taken
with result

Whether failed, if so, once/twice in the same class

Subjects Studied

Whether qualified for promotion to Higher Class, if
so to which Class(in figures) (in words)

Month upto which the (Pupil has paid) school fees

Any fee concession availed of: if so the nature of
such concession

Total No. of working days
Total No. working days present

Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide
(details may be given)

Extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually
took part

General conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reasons for leaving the school

Any other remarks

\ C

: NA

22

(Name & Designation)

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

SI.No. 497

: MISHAAL MOHAMMED ZIYAD
¢ ZIYAD MOHAMMED KUTTY
: MUMTAZ ZIYAD

1 INDIAN

: OBC

: 01-06-2016 & STD |
: 21/01/2010

: Twenty First January Two Thousand Ten

STD VI

: PROMOTED TO STD VIiI

© NA
- ENGLISH,MALAYALAM,HINDI,MATHEMATICS,

SCIENCE,SOCIAL SCIENCE

: YES

: APRIL 2023
. NA

1 200
I P74
: NA

: GOOD IN ALL ACTIVITIES

. GOOD
1 12-04-2023
1 20-04-2023

. on parent's request

\ ,,
\,L&‘ -~
j/f,q A KUR

M!_l.

THE DELTA

Admission No. 1759

*«D

Slg@atu{e 0[ ;‘;lpmp

STUDY

FORT mc;ﬂ



