

The Delta Study

Tower Road, Fort Cochin, Cochin - 682 001 (Affiliated to the C. B. S. E., New Delhi, Code No: 930018)

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC No. 03

Book No: 81

SI.No. 497

Admission No. 1759

1.	Name of the pupil	: MISHAAL MOHAMMED ZIYAD
2.	Father's name / Guardian's name	: ZIYAD MOHAMMED KUTTY
3.	Mother's name	: MUMTAZ ZIYAD
4.	Nationality	: INDIAN
5.	Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Casteor Scheduled Tribe or OBC	: OBC
6.	Date of admission & in School with Class	: 01-06-2016 & STD I
7.	Date of Birth (IN CHRISTIAN ERA) according to Admission Register (in Figures)	: 21/01/2010
	and (in words)	: Twenty First January Two Thousand Ten
8.	Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures)	: STD VII
9.	School/Board Annual examination last taken with result	: PROMOTED TO STD VIII
10.	Whether failed, if so, once/twice in the same class	: NA
11.	Subjects Studied	: ENGLISH, MALAYALAM, HINDI, MATHEMATICS, SCIENCE, SOCIAL SCIENCE
12.	Whether qualified for promotion to Higher Class, if so to which Class(in figures) (in words)	: YES
13.	Month upto which the (Pupil has paid) school fees	: APRIL 2023
14.	Any fee concession availed of: if so the nature of such concession	: NA
15.	Total No. of working days	: 200
16.	Total No. working days present	: 177
17.	Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide (details may be given)	: NA
18.	Extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part	: GOOD IN ALL ACTIVITIES
19.	General conduct	: GOOD
20.	Date of application for certificate	: 12-04-2023
21.	Date of issue of certificate	: 20-04-2023
00		

Signature of Class Tead

23. Any other remarks

22. Reasons for leaving the school

(Name & Designation)

: NA

: on parent's request

ANITHA KURIAPPAN Signature of Principal THE DELTA STUDY FORT KOCHI